Gearbox
66/8
Willtec Messtechnik ek ● Eschenweg 4 ● 79232 March-Hugstetten ● GERMANY
Fon: +49 (0) 7665/93465-0 ● Fax: +49 (0) 7665/93465-22
www.willtec.de ● Email: info@willtec.de
Page 1 of 11
6
6

E
N
Ordering example
Type 66/8 -  -  - A - 1 - V20-H20 - UC
Gearbox
- = bevel gears (standard)
SP = spiral bevel gears (optional)
Housing material
- = anodized transparent (standard)
ES = anodized black (optional)
VA = stainless steel (AISI 303) (optional)
Version
A = with 2 outputs
B = with 3 outputs
C = with 3 outputs (with opposite rotation)
D = with 3 outputs, 2 through hollow shafts
Reduction ratio
1 = 1:1  (standard)
2 = 1:2 in reducing (standard)
0,5 = 2:1 in multiplying (on request in version A, B, C,
  not available in version D)
Version shaft
V = Shaft; with keyway at standard
H = Hollow shaft with blind hole; through hollow shaft only with version D
Diameter shaft
20 = Ø20 mm (standard);
Length shaft
Shaft:   40 mm (standard)
Hollow shaft:  42 mm effective length, 42,5 mm construction dept (standard);
  further lengths available on request
Continuous use
UC = Grease fitting for continuous operation (optional); available on request
* Further lengths and diameters are available on request.
Manufacturer: